
ACTE REGION I Standing Committee Representatives 2018-29 

Responsibility    Name   email    Term 

Audit Review Committee: Douglas Bush  dbush@lpvec.org   1 

*(three year term) 

Awards Committee:  Candice Mott   cmott5110@gmail.com  2  

Bylaws Committee:  Don Jarvis  djarvis@lpvec.org   

Nominating Committee:  Nicole Lord  nicole.lord@flushingschools.org  2 

Resolutions Committee:  Frank Yesalavich fyesalavich@optonline.net   2 

ACTE REGION I Policy Committee 

Responsibility   Name   email   Term End/Term 

Audit Review Committee: Douglas Bush  dbush@lpvec.org  2020 (1st) 

*(three year term) 

Awards Committee:  Candice Mott   cmott5110@gmail.com 2020 (2nd) 

Bylaws Committee:  Don Jarvis  djarvis@lpvec.org  2020 (2nd)  

Nominating Committee:  Nicole Lord  nicole.lord@flushingschools.org 2020 (2nd) 

Resolutions Committee:  Frank Yesalavich fyesalavich@optonline.net  Dec 2019 (2nd) 

Region I Conference Chair Paula Boughton pbroughto@monroe2boce.org 2019 

Secretary    Debbie Chapman dachapma@aol.com  2019 (2nd) 

2018 New Fellow   Robert Kindon robertk@cciu.org   2018 

2018 Experienced Fellow  Paula Boughton pbroughto@monroe2boce.org 2018 

2018 Experienced Fellow  James Berry  jberry@sjsschools.org   2018 

Representatives from states:  

     Name   email   Term End/Term 

Connecticut (CT)   Open  

Delaware (DE)   Open 

District of Columbia (D.C.) Candice Mott   cmott5110@gmail.com  2020 (2nd) 

Maine (ME)   Dave Keaton  dkeaton@regiontwo.org 2020 (2nd) 

Maryland (MD)   Kristine Pearl  Kristine.pearl@fcps.org 2020 (1st) 

Massachusetts (MA)  Kyla Kotoski  kkorytoski@lpvec.org  2020 (2nd) 

Michigan (MI)   Douglas Bush  dbush@lpvec.org  2020 (2nd)  

New Hampshire (NH)  Open 

New Jersey (NJ)   Frank Yesalavich fyesalavich@optonline.net  2020 (2nd) 

New York (NY)   Connie Costley conniebv@hotmail.com 2020 (1st) 

Ohio (OH)    Polly Minngyar pmingyar@mideastctc.org 2020 (2nd) 

        Schs502684@aol.com   

Pennsylvania (PA)  Chet Wichowski chet.w@temple.edu  2020 (2nd) 

Rhode Island (RI)   Open 

Vermont (VT)   Doug Webster  doug.webster@vermont.edu 2020 (1st)  

West Virginia (WV)  Debbie Chapman dachapma@aol.com  2020 (2nd) 
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